
Mögliche Bildwand :  Typ D

Gehäusefarbe :  Weiß

Mögliche Bedienung :  Handbetrieben

Maße in cm

Projektionsrichtung

Rollo Universal

10.12.2022

AID B Breite Höhe

160202DIA8001 160 156 156

180202DNA8001 180 176 176

200202DPA8001

240202DRA8001

200 196

240 236

196

236

GF

175165

195185

215205

255245

Format 1:1 mit Maske
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